

# HPE0-S54<sup>Q&As</sup>

**Designing HPE Server Solutions** 

## Pass HP HPE0-S54 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe0-s54.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



### https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe0-s54.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure HPE0-S54 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

While preparing to implement a Synergy solution, you notice the uplinks are all rated at 10Gb/s and consume four of the HPE Virtual Connect SE 40Gb F8 Module ports. They want to maximize free ports for future growth.

Which change would improve the design and increase customer satisfaction?

- A. Use a QSFP+ transceiver and AOC in place of the SFP+ DAC cables.
- B. Use a QSFP+ AOC, and remove the SFP+ DAC cables and QSFP+ to SFP+ adapters.
- C. Use a QSFP+ DAC splitter cable, and remove the SFP+ DAC cables and QSFP+ to SFP+ adapters.
- D. Use a MPO to Quad LC splitter cable in place of the SFP+ DAC cables.

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

A customer is experiencing high latency in an Apollo r2200 Gen9 SFF system. They want to upgrade performance with new units.

Which servers in the Apollo line will increase performance while maintaining similar architecture? (Choose two.)

- A. Apollo 6000 Gen10
- B. Apollo r2800 Gen10
- C. Apollo 4510 Gen10
- D. Apollo r2200 Gen10
- E. Apollo r2600 Gen10

Correct Answer: BE

#### **QUESTION 3**

A customer needs a server that: supports their in-memory database is oriented towards business critical workloads

Which questions should you ask before you make a recommendation? (Choose two.)

- A. How much memory will the application require?
- B. How will the operating systems and application be deployed?
- C. How important is it for the server to support ASHRAE A3/A4 standards?
- D. How many cores are required to optimize the application
- E. How will the datacenter provide backup power in the event of failure



## https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe0-s54.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure HPE0-S54 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: AD

#### **QUESTION 4**

Your customer is interested in Synergy and composable infrastructure. They are concerned that operational savings may not meet expectations since operating system installation consumes a great deal of time. Which feature should you highlight to overcome the objection?

- A. The Synergy Composer provides HTTPS boot services
- B. The Synergy Frame Link modules provide PIXE operating boot partitions
- C. The Synergy Composer can provision operating systems in seconds
- D. The Synergy Image Streamer can provision operating systems in seconds

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 5**

A customer is running an Online Transaction Processing (OLTP) application that requires high-speed access to the application files with a minimal latency.

Which internal storage technology offers highest performance?

- A. NVMe SSD
- B. M.2 SATA
- C. SATA SSD
- D. SAS SSD

Correct Answer: A

<u>Latest HPE0-S54 Dumps</u> <u>HPE0-S54 Practice Test</u> <u>HPE0-S54 Exam Questions</u>